
RGUKT CET Hall 

Ticket Number Student Name Gender Father Name

2010006018 GOLLAPALLI SUMANTH REDDY M G  SUBBA REDDY

1303028056 KANTAMREDDI SAIMOHAN M KANTAMREDDI CHIRANJEEVI

1808032092 CHILAKA VENKATA ADITHYA VARDHAN M CHILAKA VENKATA SUBBAIAH

1808025080 MANDAPATI ANJANKUMAR M MANDAPATI VENKATARAMARAO

1808045105 MADDIKATLA VENKATA  DURGA LAKSHMI F MADDIKATLA VENKATESWARLU

2212014055 DUDEKULA JASMIN F DUDEKULA PEERAIAH

1101017032 CHIKKALAVALASA DHRUVATEJ M CHIKKALAVALASA UDAYA BHASKAR

1808048126 GORANTLA VENKATA SATISH REDDY M GORANTLA LAKSHMAIAH

1202009038 MARRAPU INDU F MARRAPU TIRUPATI RAO

2111012050 GURRALA MADHU LATHA F GURRALA  SREENIVASULA REDDY

1303001184 THATISETTI SAI CHOWSIKA F THATISETTI MOHAN RAO

1808051095 THIRIVEEDHI JAHNAVI F THIRIVEEDHI VENKATA NARAYANA

1101002087 GODDU SARATH CHANDRA M GODDU DALI NAIDU

2111008091 BOGGULA AJITESH REDDY M B V GOPAL REDDY

1707039147 BOPPUDI ADITHYA M BOPPUDI  RAMANJANEYULU

1909019121 UPPADA RAVI TEJA M UPPADA KURMA RAO

2111015076 POGAKU PAVAN KUMAR M POGAKU MADHAN MOHAN

2111006001 V KHALANDER KHAN M V JAVEED KHAN

1707038018 ALLACHERUVU VENKATA  DURGA  PAVANI F ALLACHERUVU KOTESWARA RAO

1505008036 UNGARALA SIVA SAI VIMALA MANASA F UNGARALA KRISHNA MURTHY

1101030085 SOLLA HARIKRISHNA M SOLLA SURYANARAYANA

1808045106 UDDANDAM AMARNATH M UDDANDAM PITCHAIAH

2111012002 GANUGUPENTA BHUVANESWAR M GANUGUPENTA CHANDRA SEKHAR

1606015003 KATTULA YAMINI F KATTULA  SRINIVASA RAO

1808016068 KONDEPI ROSAIAH M KONDEPI ANJAIAH

1101056071 LAKKOJU AKSHITA F LAKKOJU RAMANAMURTY

1202015090 POLA SAI SURYA VYSHNAVI F POLA SIMHACHALAM

1101002013 PONNADA SHRILAKSHMI F PONNADA SRINIVASARAO

2212053058 VANKAM GOWTHAM M NESE LINGA MURTHY

1606024169 GANDEPALLI YASHMITA F GANDEPALLI VENU GOPAL RAO

1404040189 BADANA LOHITH M BADANA PRAHALADHA RAO

1303035038 BALJI MANI KISHORE M BALJI  RAMA RAO

2212019004 GORTHI PRANAY M GORTHI RAMESH NAIDU

1707011012 PUVVADA LAKSHMI RAMA LASYA PRIYA F PUVVADA   YELLAMANDA

1707011051 RAVURI CHARAN SAI CHOWDARY M RAVURI  SRINIVAS RAO

1101002027 GANDEPALLI  TEJASWI F GANDEPALLI RAVI KUMAR

1606040033 RONANKI AVINASH M RONANKI PRABHAKARA RAO

1101027061 MAMIDI VYSHNAVI DEVI F MAMIDI MALLESWARA RAO

1808051033 RAGI BANDI REDDY M RAGI KALI REDDY

1101046047 KOVILAPU VIVEK M KOVILAPU  VENKATA RAO

1101055105 NUKA LAKSHMIPRIYA F NUKA BHUJANGARAO

2010042032 KOTHAPALLI  ANUSHA F K  PATTABHI RAMA NAIDU

2111064108 KURUKUTI LEHA PRIYA F KURUKUTI  BALAJI

1202038003 BANTUPALLI KOTESHWAR NAIDU M BANTUPALLI CH S NAIDU

1808016021 KURETI VARSHIKA F KURETI UDAYA BHASKARA RAO

1101047107 KILLI SREEYA RAVI KUMAR F KILLI RAVI KUMAR
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1808051001 ADDA VENKATA SAI KUMAR M RAMANA ADDA

2212028063 CHAKALA SAI RAM M CHAKALA RAMANJANEYULU

1303029008 ANGARA BHARATHI F ANGARA  SRINIVAS

1303012034 CHUCHUKONDA NEERAJA F MANIKYA RAO

1808048228 SEEDARLA SAMPATH M SEEDARLA PEDDA GURAIAH

2313031153 SADU GOWTHAM KUMAR M SADU RAMBABU

1606023019 VUCHULA ABHINAV JOSEPH M VUCHULA VINAY KUMAR

1202038052 RAVADA POOJITHA F RAVADA SRINIVASA  RAO

1707030066 DEEPALA GAYATHRI F DEEPALA VENKATA SUBBAIAH

1101026011 YALLA KOMALI F YALA TATAYYA

1404040135 KOMMANABOINA JAYA SRI SATYA GANESH M KOMMANABOINA SANKARA RAO

1303024036 MARADANA AMANI F MARADANA  SIMHACHALAM

1101027014 PALLE SAI VAMSI M PALLE MUSALAYYA

1808046019 PANDEETI RAKESH KUMAR M PANDEETI CHINNA BASKAR

2111020128 PANYAM SALMA BEEBI F PANYAM BABU

1505018065 GUDA VIJAYA JOSHNA F GUDA SRINIVASA RAO

1707018034 SHAIK SANIYA BEGUM F SHAIK CHAN BASHA

1808045093 SHAIK RUBEENA F SHAIK MOHAMMAD AKBAR

1808047018 GANDI SRUTHI F GANDI  THIRUMALAIAH

1606001058 AREPALLI KUSUMA F NAGARJUNA AREPALLI

1808046038 EMME ROJ HEPSIBA F GURUVAIAH

2111013040 SHAIK TINGIRI MOHAMMED ASHRAF M TINGIRI  ABDUL SHUKUR

1606023150 PACHIGOLLA VENNELA RACHEL F PACHIGOLLA SUDHAKAR

1707006022 ABHISEKH KIRAN DARSI M KIRAN KUMAR DARSI

1606025006 BANAVATH  RESHMA BAI F BANAVATH  SATYAM

1606002001 KATURI VIVEK BABU M KATURI VIJAYA BABU

1808047048 PALLE SALMON RAJ M PALLE BALA RAJU

1101017078 SYAM SUNDAR LIMMALA M ABHIMANYU

1303004065 CHITRI MURAHARI SAI KRISHNA M CHITTRI APPALARAJU

1808046050 MANNE HEAMA BINDHU F MANNE VARAPRASAD

1707006051 MELIKA ESWAR M MELIKA NAGA RAJU

1101026113 AGADALA SANTHOSH KUMAR M AGADALA CHILAKAYYA

2914001499 KONDEPOGU BLESSON M KONDEPOGU SEKHAR

1101001081 MAJJI SWAPNA F MAJJI  NAGESWARA RAO


